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Model

Part
Date Revision

Basic Details
Density

Volume

Weight

lb/ft^3

ft^3

lbs

Sheet #

GFRC Part Tolerancing

1' - 2'

2' - 5'

0.030"

0.0625"

5' - 10' 0.125"

DateSign
Customer Approval

Scale Units

Starfire Designs Gravity 
60x32 Rectangle

SD-FP-GRAV-603216

V25/25/2021

125

2.174

272

1/11:15 inches

60.00

15
.2

5

32.00

14
.3

4

42.53

8.22

8.
22

16
.0

0

Sized for  42" x 14" burner pan
with 36" x 8" "H" burner

R.19 typ., all exterior corners
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